UNOFFICIAL COPY DECEASED JOINT TENANT AFFIDAVIT



Doc#: 1001947140 Fee: \$40.00 Fugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Cook County Recorder of Deeds
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	Date: 01/19/2010 04:24 PM Pg: 1 of 3
COUNTY OF COOK SS.	pate. 67/16/2010 6 NEW 19
COONTI OF CO A A 1	
Order No	
OLGEL HOV	
05iE Na// being duly	
sworn states that 5he	For kecorder a use only
	1 1/2
resides at 1909 Maryland	County of Clot , State of
21. 00,0	for, county of Cook state of
III0015.	
men T	acquainted with Moson 19/1 deceased
who at the clime of h15	death was one of the owners of the land in
County Illin	ois, legally described as:
	•
P.I.N. 29-12301-140-000	0, 1, 1, 1
Common Address: 1420 Mary	11and: 2014on, -4
CG 2/1	/ M sa puldanced by a
That the deceased died //	, as evidenced by a trificate of the deceased attached hereto.
certified copy of the death cer	Efficate of the deceased account managed
That the deceased died:	mr. camer a comia
That the deceased mich.	The state of the s
Leaving no Last Will & 1	lescoment.
Leaving a Last Will & To	estance, a copy of which is attached hereto.
The original of the unproven w	ill sponty be tited with the ciery of the
Probate Division of the Circuit	t Court of County, Illinoi
	I lift a navonanti and a second
Leaving a Last Will & To	estament which was filed in the Unproven will
box of the Probate Division of	lineis shout
Councy, 11	linois about
what the total value of f	the estate of the decessed, including both re
	the deceased Signer Individually or the later.
tenancy at the time of the dear	th of the deceased, does not exceed the sum of
Affiant makes this affida	avit for that purpose of inducing
	o issue its Title Insurance Policy, describin
the above-mentioned.	
1000 V 1628	OFFICIAL SEAL
AFFIANT	MICHELLE PRICE
and the second s	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
Taka in the state of the state	The state of the second
subscribed and sworn to before	me by the said
	an in the conference of the control of the contro
Voste Nall a	as affiant
this 19 day of faun	A.D. 240
Maril (1)	
TIME TO THE TENT OF THE TENT O	
NOTARY PUBLI	

1001947140 Page: 2 of 3

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

CODE FATH 419 LU RELA V P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	MARRIED APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP JIFE SITION DLN NATIONAL	NO.	DEATH MAD DEATH CITY OR DOLT	DATE OF BIRT JANUAR' STITUTION NA RYLAND SURVIVING S JOSIE J TOWN ON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	Y 16, 1934 ME POUSE'S NAME ONES MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	PRIOR TO FIF	EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? YES INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES RST MARRIAGE
URITY NUMBER -5129 CODE FATH 419 LU RELA V P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	MARRIED APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP JIFE SITION DLN NATIONAL	14209 SOL	DEATH MAD DEATH CITY OR DOLT	DATE OF BIRT JANUAR' STITUTION NA RYLAND SURVIVING S JOSIE J TOWN ON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	Y 16, 1934 ME POUSE'S NAME ONES MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	PRIOR TO FIF	EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? YES INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES
URITY NUMBER -5129 CODE FATH 419 LU RELA V P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	MARRIED APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP JIFE SITION DLN NATIONAL	14209 SOL	DEATH MAD DEATH CITY OR DOLT	JANUAR' STITUTION NA RYLAND SURVIVING S JOSIE J TOWN ON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	Y 16, 1934 ME POUSE'S NAME ONES MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	JONES	FORCES? YES INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES RST MARRIAGE
CODE FATH 419 LU RELA V P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	MARRIED APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP //FE SITION DLN NATIONA	14209 SOL	DEATH CITY OR DOLT	SURVIVING S JOSIE J TOWN ON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	POUSE'S NAME ONES MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	JONES	FORCES? YES INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES RST MARRIAGE
CODE FATH 419 LU RELA V P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	MARRIED APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP //FE SITION DLN NATIONA	NO.	CITY OR DOLT	JOSIE J TOWN TON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	JONES	FORCES? YES INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES RST MARRIAGE
CODE FATH 419 LU RELA V P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	MARRIED APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP //FE SITION DLN NATIONA	NO.	CITY OR DOLT	JOSIE J TOWN TON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	JONES	FORCES? YES INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES RST MARRIAGE
CODE FATH 419 LU RELA W P) CE OF DISPOS AFRAHAM LINCO	APT. HER'S NAME JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP //FE SITION DLN NATIONAI	NO.	MAI 1.	TOWN ON LING ADDRES 4209 SOUT	MOTHER'S NAME ALNEASE	JONES	YES RST MARRIAGE
RELA N PI CE OF DISPO	JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP //FE SITION DLN NATIONAI		MAI 1- LOC	LING ADDRES	ALNEASE	JONES	
RELA N PI CE OF DISPO	JCIUS NAI TIONSHIP //FE SITION DLN NATIONAI		LOC	4209 SOUT			
PI CE OF DISPOS AF, RAHAM LINCO	VIFE SITION DLN NATIONAL	L CEMETERY	LOC	4209 SOUT	H MARYLAND		
PI CE OF DISPO	SITION DLN NATIONA	L CEMETERY		ATION CITY), DOLTON,	OF DISPOSITION
AF, RAHAM LINC	DLN NATIONA	L CEMETERY		LWOOD, IL	OR TOWN AND S	OC.	TOBER 02, 2009
EAST 757 H G	TREET, CI			LAACOD, II			
1401		HICAGO, IL, 60	0649			TODIC B CIMOS	S LICENSE NUMBER
	L, 2100 EAST 757 H CTREET, CHICAGO, IL, 60649				FUNERAL DIRECT 034014634	LOK.2 ILTIMOS) EIGENGE HOWA
				DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR OCTOBER 13, 2009			
	0			<u></u>	OCTOBER	13, 2009	
GE RENAL DIS	EASE	7					MONTHS
		to for the compagned of	ce of:		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
	Due	10 (6) (a a counted as un					
						- 11	·
<u> </u>	Due	to (or as a conseque	(CB >17:				
						_	<u> </u>
	Đu	e to (or as a consequen	nce of):	PART I	TWA	S AN AUTOPS	Y PERFORMED? NO
tributing to death	but not resulting	ag in the undenying	Carae A.		<u> </u>	OF MITORRY	EINDINGS USED TO
				C	CO		
PEATH? FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS							
11011		E PLACE OF	INJURY	<u></u>			INJURY AT WORK?
TIME OF	INJURY		1	V 5.3	(_)	
						IF TRAN	ISPORTATION INJURY, SPECIF
					PROMOUNCED		TIME OF DEATH
SEEN ALIVE	WAS ME	DICAL EXAMINER	OR NO	DATE	: PROMOUNCED		02:15 AM
OWN	CORONE	K CONTACTED!		<u></u>		DATE	CERTIFIED PTEMBER 30, 2009
						PH	YSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER
N COMPLETING	CAUSE OF DEA	ATH	i je e tikao	HS BOAZE			036096343
	FEMALE I NOT A TIME OF	FEMALE PREGNANCY S NOT APPLICABL TIME OF INJURY T SEEN ALIVE OWN CORONE	Due to (or as a consequent tributing to death but not resulting in the underlying NOT APPLICABLE TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF TIME OF INJURY WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER CORONER CONTACTED?	Due to (or as a consequence of): Due to (or as a consequence of): Exibuting to death but not resulting in the underlying cause give the second of the seco	Due to (or as a consequence of): Due to (or as a consequence of): Pributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART 1. FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY OWN T SEEN ALIVE OWN CORONER CONTACTED? NO DATE OWN	Due to (or as a consequence of): Due to (or as a consequence of): Pributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given it PART 1 WAR CO FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY DATE PRONOUNCED OWN OWN ON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH	Due to (or as a consequence of): Due to (or as a consequence of): Due to (or as a consequence of): WAS AN AUTOPS' WERE AUTOPS' COMPLETE CAUS NOT APPLICABLE TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY DATE PRONOUNCED T SEEN ALIVE CORONER CONTACTED? NO DATE PRONOUNCED DATE OF SEEN AUTOPS' COMPLETE CAUS NATURAL FERMAL PREGNANCY STATUS NATURAL DATE PRONOUNCED DATE OF INJURY DATE PRONOUNCED DATE OF INJURY PHONOUNCED DATE OF INJURY DATE OF INJ







LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 AND 5 (EXCEPT THE EAST 8 00 FEET OF LOT 5 AND EXCEPT THE NORTH 96.00 FEET OF LOT 1, 2, 5, 4 AND S IN BLOCK IN CALUMET PARK FIRST ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, RECORDED JUNE 18, 1925 IN BOOK 208 PAGES 12 AND 13 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 8948328.

ALSO

THAT PART OF THE EAST AND WEST VACATED 16.00 FEET WIDE ALLEY IN BLOCK 8 IN SAID CALUMET PARK FIRST ADDITION LYING WEST OF THE SOUTHERLY PROLONGATION OF THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST 8.00 FEET OF LOT 5 IN SAID BLOCK 8 AND LYING EAST OF THE SOUTHERLY PROLONGATION OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 1 IN SAID BLOCK 8, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 29-02-301-040

PIN: 29-02-302-040 FILE#: 6765IL-15

Peco-dingto. Juny Clarks

Dated 10-14-1998

Recorded 10-21-1998

Document # 98942964

oziginal Lenser Firstar Home

ATTN: Ron Arnstead